OEM Interiors
electriCenter Accessories
MAIN BREAKER CONVERSION FOR ROCK SOLID LOAD CENTERS KITS
Catalog Number Description Pack Qty.
MBK100M 100 amp main breaker kit 1
MBK125M 125 amp main breaker kit 1
MBK150M 150 amp main breaker kit 1
MBK200M 200 amp main breaker kit 1
MBK225M 225 amp main breaker kit 1
INSUALTED NEUTRAL KITS
ECINSNB27 Insulated neutral kit with 27 neutral positions 5
ECINSNB32 Insulated neutral kit with 32 neutral positions 5
ECINSNB33 Insulated neutral kit with 33 neutral positions 5
ECINSNB41 Insulated neutral kit with 41 neutral positions 5
ECINSNB43 Insulated neutral kit with 43 neutral positions 5
ECINSGB5 Insulated Ground Bar - 5 position
ECINSGB14 Insulated Ground Bar - 14 position
ECINSGB20 Insulated Ground Bar - 20 position
LUG KITS
ECLK1 #1/0 Max. Lug Kit for use on 4-8 circuit devices 20
ECLK25C #2/0 Max. Lug for 125 amp neutral feeder for
12 circuit and higher devices 50